H
ID
H
A
L
O
G
E
N
C
F
L
F
L
B
A
L
L
A
S
T
G
E
R
M
IC
ID
A
L
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
24
H
ID
Standard Metal Halide
Product Information Physical Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description ANSI
Case
Qty.
Finish
Operating
Position
MOL
(in)
LCL
(in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg.
Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
70 T6 RX7s 1045 MHDE70/UVS/3K M85/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 4.63 2.24 5500 4250 12000 3200 65 844366010453
70 T6 RX7s 1046 MHDE70/UVS/4K M85/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 4.63 2.24 5500 4250 12000 4200 60 844366010460
70 T6 RX7s 1081 MHDE70/UVS/5K M85/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 4.63 2.24 4600 3900 12000 5200 70 844366010811
100 T6 RX7s 1082 MHDE100/UVS/3K M90/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 4.63 2.24 8500 7500 12000 3200 65 844366010828
100 T6 RX7s 1066 MHDE100/UVS/4K M90/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 4.63 2.24 8500 7500 12000 4200 60 844366010668
100 T6 RX7s 1083 MHDE100/UVS/5K M90/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 4.63 2.24 8000 6800 12000 5200 70 844366010835
150 T7 RX7s 1047 MHDE150/UVS/3K M81/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 5.33 2.60 13500 10625 12000 3200 65 844366010477
150 T7 RX7s 1048 MHDE150/UVS/4K M81/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 5.33 2.60 13500 10625 12000 4200 60 844366010484
150 T7 RX7s 1084 MHDE150/UVS/5K M81/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 5.33 2.60 10000 8500 12000 5200 70 844366010842
250 T9.5 Fc2 1085 MHDE250/UVS/4K M80/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 5.33 2.60 20000 17000 10000 4200 60 844366010859
400 T9.5 Fc2 1086 MHDE400/UVS/4K M59/E 12 Clear HOR ±15° 5.33 2.60 28000 23800 10000 4200 60 844366010866
70 T7.5 G12 1087 MH70/G12/UVS/3K M85/E 12 Clear Universal 5.33 2.60 6000 5100 9000 3200 65 844366010873
70 T7.5 G12 1049 MH70/G12/UVS/4K M85/E 12 Clear Universal 5.33 2.60 6000 5100 9000 4200 65 844366010491
100 T7.5 G12 1088 MH100/G12/UVS/3K M90/E 12 Clear Universal 5.33 2.60 9000 7650 9000 3200 65 844366010880
100 T7.5 G12 1050 MH100/G12/UVS/4K M90/E 12 Clear Universal 5.33 2.60 9000 7650 9000 4200 65 844366010507
150 T7.5 G12 1089 MH150/G12/UVS/3K M81/E 12 Clear Universal 5.33 2.60 14000 9000 9000 3200 65 844366010897
150 T7.5 G12 1051 MH150/G12/UVS/4K M81/E 12 Clear Universal 5.33 2.60 14000 9000 9000 4200 65 844366010514
100 T7.5 G12 1050 MH100/G12/UVS/4K M90/E 12 Clear Universal 5.33 2.60 9000 7650 9000 4200 65 844366010507